Can’t find what you are looking for? Call 1-800-ASK-4WEG (275-4934) A-185Data subject to change without notice.
Add-On™ Modifications
P
A
R
T
S
 A

182/4 FC-184 307 any FLC-X180 201
213/5 FC-184 308 any FLC-X210 214
254/6 FC-184 309 any FLC-X250 291
284/6 FC-228 311 any FLC-X280 517
324/5 FC-279 312 any FLC-X320 663
364/5 FC-279 314 any FLC-X360-314 992
404/5 FC-279 314 3600 FLC-X360-314 992
FC-279 217 1800 and lower FLC-X400-217 1210
444/5 445/7  447/9
FC-355 314 3600 FLC-X440-314 1508
FC-355 219 1800 and lower FLC-X440-219 1508
FC-355 319 1800 and lower FLC-X440-319 1508
Metric (IEC) Frames - General Purpose - TEFC
Frame Flange Size Bearing Size RPM C-DIN Flange Kit
W21 W22 Aluminum Frame List Price
63 C-90 201 any FLC-IM63DIN FLC-IM63DIN FLC-IM63DIN-AL 39
71 C-105 202 any - FLC-IM71DIN-BC-W22 43
C-105 203 any FLC-IM71DIN - FLC-IM71DIN-AL-BC 43
80 C-120 204 any FLC-IM80DIN FLC-IM80DIN-BC FLC-IM80DIN-AL-BC 45
90 C-140 205 any FLC-IM90DIN FLC-IM90DIN-UBC FLC-IM90DIN-AL-UBC 85
100 C-160 206 any FLC-IM100DIN FLC-IM100DIN-UBC FLC-IM100DIN-AL-UBC 128
112 C-160 207 any - FLC-IM112DIN-UBC-W22 - 145
C-160 307 any FLC-IM112DIN - FLC-IM112DIN-AL-UBC 145
132 C-200 308 any FLC-IM132DIN FLC-IM132DIN-UBC FLC-IM132DIN-AL-UBC 150
160 C-250 309 any FLC-IM160DIN FLC-IM160DIN-W22 - 195
C FLANGES FOR OPEN MOTORS
NEMA Integral Frames - ODP
Frame Flange Size Bearing Size RPM C-Flange Kit
Model List Price

254/6 FD-317 309 any FLD-X250 534
284/6 FD-317 311 any FLD-X280 637
324/5 FD-406 312 any FLD-X320 795
364/5 FD-406 314 any FLD-X360-314 1141
404/5 FD-508 314 3600 FLD-X400-314 1338
FD-508 217 1800 and lower FLD-X400-217 1338
444/5 445/7
447/9
FD-508 314 3600 FLD-X440-314 1878
FD-508 219 1800 and lower FLD-X440-219 1878
FD-508 319 1800 and lower FLD-X440-319 1878
C FLANGES FOR OPEN MOTORS
NEMA Fractional 48 & 56 Frames - ODP
Frame Flange Size Bearing Size RPM C-Flange Kit
Model List Price
48    56          C56 FC-95 203 any FLC-O48-203-FC95 85
FC-149 203 any FLC-O48-203-FC149 85
A56   B56   D56
E56   F56   G56
FC-149 204 any FLC-O56-204-FC149 85

Parts - Drip Covers Kits
Drip Cover Kits
Frame Drip Cover Kits for TEFC Motors
W21 W22 Rolled Steel List Price
NE
M
A
A56   B56
D56   E56
F56   G56
F143/5  G143/5
- - DRCV-E56 53
140T
DRCV-E140 DRCV-E140 - 89
- - DRCV-E56 53
180T DRCV-E180 DRCV-E180 DRCV-E180 95
210T DRCV-E210 DRCV-E210 DRCV-E210 131
250T DRCV-E250 DRCV-E250-W22 not available 152
280T DRCV-E280 DRCV-E280-W22 - 220
320T DRCV-E320 DRCV-E320-W22 - 344
360T DRCV-E360/400 DRCV-E360-W22 - 393
400T
DRCV-E360/400 - - 393
- DRCV-E400-W22 - 479
440T DRCV-E440/500 DRCV-E440-W22 - 819
500
DRCV-E440/500 - - 819
DRCV-EL440-W22 - 952
L440T - DRCV-EL440-W22 - 952
580 DRCV-E580 DRCV-E580-W22 - 1145
M
ET
RI
C
90 DRCV-E140 DRCV-E140 - 89
100 DRCV-E100 DRCV-E100 - 89
112 DRCV-E180 DRCV-E180 - 95
132 DRCV-E210 DRCV-E210 - 131
160 DRCV-E250 DRCV-E250-W22 - 152
180 DRCV-E280 DRCV-E280-W22 - 220
200 DRCV-E320 DRCV-E320-W22 - 344
225 DRCV-E360/400 DRCV-E360-W22 - 393
250
DRCV-E360/400 - - 393
- DRCV-E400-W22 - 479
280 DRCV-E440/500 DRCV-E440-W22 - 819
315
DRCV-E440/500 - - 819
- DRCV-EL440-W22 - 952
355 DRCV-E580 DRCV-E580-W22 - 1145
Frame Drip Cover Kits for ODP Motors
Model List Price
48    56
C56  W56
DRCV-OS48/56 23A56   B56
 D56   E56
F56   G56
140T DRCV-ODP140 105
180T DRCV-ODP180 120
210T DRCV-ODP210 131
250T DRCV-ODP250 152
280T DRCV-ODP280 220
320T DRCV-ODP320 366
360T DRCV-ODP360/400 410
400T DRCV-ODP360/400 410
440T DRCV-ODP440 613
Can’t find what you are looking for? Call 1-800-ASK-4WEG (275-4934) A-197Data subject to change without notice.
P
A
R

ELECTRICAL
DATA
M
ECHANICAL
DATA
CATALOG
INDEx
M
EDIUM
 VOLTAGE
M
OTOR
Parts - Others
ENCODER CABLES
WEC Model Description List Price
ENCCBLMS-10 10 FT. ENCODER CABLE WITH 10 PIN MS CONNECTOR 232
ENCCBLMS-20 20 FT. ENCODER CABLE WITH 10 PIN MS CONNECTOR 413
ENCCBLMS-30 30 FT. ENCODER CABLE WITH 10 PIN MS CONNECTOR 454
ENCCBLMS-50 50 FT. ENCODER CABLE WITH 10 PIN MS CONNECTOR 672
Encoders:
- Motor requires Stub-shaft for installation of the encoder (exception to the TENV Vector Duty motors)
WEG Model MFG Model MFG Specification List Price
ECHSD38-D HSD38102484370 Dynapar

OL
TA
GE
M
OT
OR
Parts - Others
Shaft Grounding Devices
Model Description List Price
SGB-HEL1 HELWIG CARBON SHAFT GROUNDING BRUSH HOLDER 800
SGB-HEL1B HELWIG CARBON SHAFT GROUNDING BRUSH FOR USE WITH HOLDER PART# SGB-HEL1 550
SGB-WEG WEG SHAFT GROUNDING BRUSH/BRUSH HOLDER 181
WEG also offers AEGISTM Shaft Grounding Rings through our Mod Shop
Insulated Bearings
Model Size Type List Price
BRG6206ZZC3INS-HYBR 6206 Double Shielded C3 Clearance Hybrid 555
BRG6207ZZC3INS-HYBR 6207 Double Shielded C3 Clearance Hybrid 560
BRG6209ZZC3INS-HYBR 6209 Double Shielded C3 Clearance Hybrid 1253
BRG6211ZZC3INS-HYBR 6211 Double Shielded C3 Clearance Hybrid 1270
BRG6212ZZC3INS-HYBR 6212 Double Shielded C3 Clearance Hybrid 1291
BRG6311C3-INSOCOAT 6311 C3 Clearance Ceramic Coated 1356
BRG6312C3-INSOCOAT 6312 C3 Clearance Ceramic Coated 1676
BRG6314C3-INSOCOAT 6314 C3 Clearance Ceramic Coated 2014
BRG6316C3-INSOCOAT 6316 C3 Clearance Ceramic Coated 2339
BRG6319C3-INSOCOAT 6319 C3 Clearance Ceramic Coated 3416
Insulated Bearing Housing Endshields
Model Frame Series Bearing Size List Price
NDE-E360T-314-I-W22 360T 6314 2150
NDE-E400T-314-I-W22 400T 6314 2150
NDE-E440T-314-I-W22 440T 6314 2592
NDE-E440T-316-I-W22 440T 6316 2592
NDE-E440T-319-I-W22 440T 6319 2592
NDE-EL440T-314-I-W22 L440 6314 3220
NDE-EL440T-319-I-W22 L440 6319 3220
NDE-E580-314-I-W22 580 6314 3371
NDE-E580-319-I-W22 580 6319 3371
www.weg.netA-200 Data subject to change without notice.
P
A
R

200 320T TERMBLCK-W22-200 M8 151
225 360T
TERMBLCK-W22-225/250 M10 280
250 400T
280 440T TERMBLCK-W22-280 M12 533
315 500 TERMBLCK-W22-315S/M M12 533
315L L440T
TERMBLCK-W22-355M/L M16 1032
355 580
* NEMA Frames should require an adapter plate for the terminal block installation
Motor Sliding Bases
Frame Base Model Style AR AU BT
Shipping Weight
(approx)
List Price
143T SMB-143T A 3 3/8  3/8 3 5  $73
145T SMB-145T A 3 7/8  3/8 3 6  $73
182T SMB-182T A 4 1/4  1/2 3 9  $87
182T SMB-182TA2 A2 4 1/4  1/2 3 9  $120
184T SMB-184T A 4 3/4  1/2 3 10  $87
184T SMB-184TA2 A2 4 3/4  1/2 3 10  $120
213T SMB-213T A 4 3/4  1/2 3 1/2 14  $118
215T SMB-215T A 5 1/2  1/2 3 1/2 15  $118
254T SMB-254T B2 6 5/8  5/8 4 17  $220
256T SMB-256T B2 7 1/2  5/8 4 18  $220
284T SMB-284T B2 7 1/2  5/8 4 1/2 21  $240
286T SMB-286T B2 8 1/4  5/8 4 1/2 22  $240
324T SMB-324T B2 8 1/2  3/4 5 1/4 31  $321
326T SMB-326T B2 9 1/4  3/4 5 1/4 32  $321
364T SMB-364T B2 9 1/8  3/4 6 44  $410
365T SMB-365T B2 9 5/8  3/4 6 45  $410
404T SMB-404T B2 9 7/8  7/8 7 55  $600
405T SMB-405T B2 105/8  7/8 7 61  $600
444T SMB-444T B2 11  7/8 7 1/2 76  $746
445T SMB-445T B2 12  7/8 7 1/2 78  $746
447T SMB-447T B2 13 3/4  7/8 7 1/2 89  $1,023
449T SMB-449T B2 16 1/4  7/8 7 1/2 95  $1,023
504T SMB-504 C 12 1/2 1 108  $1,422
505T SMB-505 C 13 1/2 1 135  $1,422
586T SMB-580 Pair of Slide Rails 13 4 3/8 183  $3,504